
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-02 - JAY CEE -
11:04:16.956 1 1:32.800 91.940 66 111 19

11:05:50.001 2 1:33.045 91.698 71 112 19

11:07:24.185 3 1:34.184 90.589 76 118 19

11:09:01.474 4 1:37.289 87.697 72 117 19

L3-21 - ED BESON -
11:04:42.861 1 1:34.913 89.893 51 113 19

11:06:18.766 2 1:35.905 88.963 43 109 19

11:07:53.386 3 1:34.620 90.171 60 115 19

11:09:31.165 4 1:37.779 87.258 65 114 19

11:11:09.444 5 1:38.279 86.814 67 115 19

11:12:49.073 6 1:39.629 85.638 63 114 19

L3-33 - DANIEL RISER -
11:05:38.944 1 1:41.404 84.139 50 97 19

11:07:21.320 2 1:42.376 83.340 30 82 19

11:08:58.027 3 1:36.707 88.225 41 90 19

11:10:35.607 4 1:37.580 87.436 15 86 19

11:12:13.370 5 1:37.763 87.272 46 91 19

L3-34 - PABLO ALVEAR -
11:04:41.526 1 1:40.193 85.156 47 100 19

11:06:18.782 2 1:37.256 87.727 27 99 19

11:07:57.503 3 1:38.721 86.425 48 99 19

11:09:34.338 4 1:36.835 88.109 44 98 19

11:11:13.617 5 1:39.279 85.940 46 101 19

11:12:54.305 6 1:40.688 84.737 44 97 19

11:14:32.130 7 1:37.825 87.217 46 103 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
11:04:39.472 1 1:39.585 85.676 56 111 19

11:06:18.238 2 1:38.766 86.386 52 111 19

11:07:57.728 3 1:39.490 85.757 40 112 19

11:09:34.579 4 1:36.851 88.094 52 112 19

11:11:12.255 5 1:37.676 87.350 54 111 19

11:12:53.321 6 1:41.066 84.420 43 110 19

11:14:30.237 7 1:36.916 88.035 57 109 19

11:16:08.727 8 1:38.490 86.628 55 113 19

L3-12 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
11:04:31.468 1 1:38.517 86.604 53 102 19

11:06:12.193 2 1:40.725 84.706 52 105 19

11:07:49.461 3 1:37.268 87.716 50 105 19

11:09:30.561 4 1:41.100 84.392 59 100 19

11:11:12.659 5 1:42.098 83.567 40 102 19

11:12:54.665 6 1:42.006 83.642 52 102 19

11:14:32.592 7 1:37.927 87.126 51 104 19

11:16:13.037 8 1:40.445 84.942 58 102 19

L3-38 - LEI TIAN -
11:07:04.780 1 1:38.760 86.391 71 114 19

11:08:44.140 2 1:39.360 85.870 72 115 19

11:10:22.015 3 1:37.875 87.172 71 113 19

11:11:59.754 4 1:37.739 87.294 71 112 19

L3-14 - ADAM ROCK -
11:06:24.779 1 1:42.943 82.881 84 119 19

11:08:04.323 2 1:39.544 85.711 81 117 19

11:09:44.184 3 1:39.861 85.439 79 117 19

11:11:24.087 4 1:39.903 85.403 76 113 19

11:13:02.289 5 1:38.202 86.882 85 118 19

11:14:41.821 6 1:39.532 85.721 86 118 19

11:16:21.194 7 1:39.373 85.858 86 118 19

11:18:01.003 8 1:39.809 85.483 84 119 19

L3-23 - ZAIYI WANG -
11:07:07.016 1 1:38.230 86.857 51 100 19

11:08:48.862 2 1:41.846 83.774 50 97 19

11:10:30.815 3 1:41.953 83.686 62 105 19

11:12:11.861 4 1:41.046 84.437 61 110 19



11:13:52.448 5 1:40.587 84.822 35 98 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:07:57.691 1 1:40.744 84.690 23 86 19

11:09:38.111 2 1:40.420 84.963 48 83 19

11:11:20.618 3 1:42.507 83.233 24 76 19

11:13:00.974 4 1:40.356 85.017 53 87 19

11:14:45.413 5 1:44.439 81.694 50 85 19

11:16:24.471 6 1:39.058 86.131 57 91 19

11:18:02.973 7 1:38.502 86.618 56 98 19

L3-50 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
11:04:55.756 1 1:42.584 83.171 42 80 19

11:06:36.997 2 1:41.241 84.274 45 79 19

11:08:17.916 3 1:40.919 84.543 37 79 19

11:09:57.753 4 1:39.837 85.459 48 79 19

11:11:38.031 5 1:40.278 85.083 46 82 19

11:13:18.266 6 1:40.235 85.120 45 79 19

11:14:57.539 7 1:39.273 85.945 49 80 19

11:16:37.353 8 1:39.814 85.479 47 83 19

11:18:16.023 9 1:38.670 86.470 49 82 19

L3-32 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:07:16.601 1 1:40.606 84.806 93 121 19

11:08:56.956 2 1:40.355 85.018 93 123 19

11:10:36.778 3 1:39.822 85.472 91 124 19

11:12:18.828 4 1:42.050 83.606 90 120 19

11:13:57.619 5 1:38.791 86.364 95 122 19

11:15:36.589 6 1:38.970 86.208 93 122 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
11:04:28.180 1 1:39.499 85.750 40 100 19

11:06:07.607 2 1:39.427 85.812 45 104 19

11:07:46.431 3 1:38.824 86.335 46 99 19

11:09:30.179 4 1:43.748 82.238 43 100 19

11:11:09.832 5 1:39.653 85.617 46 103 19

11:12:53.266 6 1:43.434 82.487 36 101 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAFFER -
11:04:50.655 1 1:42.007 83.641 34 88 19

11:06:31.204 2 1:40.549 84.854 34 89 19

11:08:10.047 3 1:38.843 86.319 34 88 19

11:09:50.727 4 1:40.680 84.744 37 90 19

11:11:31.364 5 1:40.637 84.780 45 97 19

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
11:07:08.708 1 1:39.009 86.174 77 113 19

11:08:47.962 2 1:39.254 85.961 72 111 19

11:10:28.768 3 1:40.806 84.638 59 112 19

11:12:12.711 4 1:43.943 82.083 68 112 19

L3-29 - MIKE CIOBANU -
11:05:14.684 1 1:45.290 81.033 42 87 19

11:06:54.717 2 1:40.033 85.292 38 83 19

11:08:34.696 3 1:39.979 85.338 33 81 19

11:10:14.807 4 1:40.111 85.225 12 80 19

11:11:56.374 5 1:41.567 84.004 33 80 19

11:13:39.029 6 1:42.655 83.113 13 78 19

11:15:23.492 7 1:44.463 81.675 40 85 19

L3-36 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:05:20.404 1 1:44.971 81.280 83 105 19

11:07:04.489 2 1:44.085 81.971 78 110 19

11:08:46.247 3 1:41.758 83.846 75 104 19

11:10:28.729 4 1:42.482 83.254 74 109 19

11:12:11.773 5 1:43.044 82.800 66 108 19

11:13:53.616 6 1:41.843 83.776 82 110 19

11:15:36.074 7 1:42.458 83.273 69 109 19

11:17:16.985 8 1:40.911 84.550 81 109 19

11:18:57.449 9 1:40.464 84.926 81 108 19

L3-13 - ARASH AKARAGIAN -
11:08:24.430 1 4:27.453 31.901 49 95 19

11:10:05.954 2 1:41.524 84.039 52 95 19

11:11:46.818 3 1:40.864 84.589 50 95 19

11:13:28.564 4 1:41.746 83.856 49 94 19

11:15:11.236 5 1:42.672 83.100 50 96 19

11:16:52.717 6 1:41.481 84.075 49 98 19



11:18:34.159 7 1:41.442 84.107 48 96 19

L3-15 - DAVID TOCCO -

11:04:31.353 1 1:40.864 84.589 39 87 19

11:06:14.717 2 1:43.364 82.543 47 89 19

L3-19 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:12:48.691 1 1:42.270 83.426 49 90 19

11:14:29.667 2 1:40.976 84.495 54 90 19

11:16:12.413 3 1:42.746 83.040 58 96 19

L3-48 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
11:04:51.970 1 1:43.630 82.331 76 112 19

11:06:33.116 2 1:41.146 84.353 75 110 19

11:08:14.173 3 1:41.057 84.428 66 111 19

11:09:55.597 4 1:41.424 84.122 60 110 19

11:11:38.391 5 1:42.794 83.001 67 110 19

11:13:20.399 6 1:42.008 83.640 71 113 19

11:15:05.069 7 1:44.670 81.513 74 114 19

11:16:50.015 8 1:44.946 81.299 72 114 19

L3-49 - KEVIN QUAN -
11:07:15.029 1 1:43.820 82.181 59 95 19

11:08:56.659 2 1:41.630 83.952 56 88 19

L3-44 - JOE LACROIX -
11:05:43.992 1 1:46.567 80.062 73 109 19

11:07:26.679 2 1:42.687 83.087 72 108 19

11:09:12.157 3 1:45.478 80.889 65 107 19

11:10:56.880 4 1:44.723 81.472 64 105 19

11:12:38.707 5 1:41.827 83.789 66 108 19

L3-03 - MITCHELL HALL -
11:06:02.534 1 1:41.906 83.724 85 110 19

11:07:44.502 2 1:41.968 83.673 87 112 19

11:09:30.323 3 1:45.821 80.627 78 110 19

11:11:12.733 4 1:42.410 83.312 79 111 19

L3-30 - RUBEN ROBLES -
11:05:19.497 1 1:44.363 81.753 35 81 19

11:07:02.622 2 1:43.125 82.735 33 81 19

11:08:45.113 3 1:42.491 83.246 32 83 19

11:10:30.093 4 1:44.980 81.273 32 83 19

11:12:12.693 5 1:42.600 83.158 25 83 19

L3-26 - LIN YUAN -
11:07:25.660 1 1:47.091 79.671 56 101 19

11:09:12.452 2 1:46.792 79.894 59 108 19

11:10:59.280 3 1:46.828 79.867 59 101 19

11:12:42.643 4 1:43.363 82.544 45 89 19

11:14:27.666 5 1:45.023 81.239 54 97 19

11:16:11.108 6 1:43.442 82.481 56 97 19

11:17:55.933 7 1:44.825 81.393 53 99 19

L3-20 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
11:06:59.387 1 1:45.960 80.521 79 119 19

11:08:43.938 2 1:44.551 81.606 76 116 19

11:10:27.584 3 1:43.646 82.319 77 113 19

11:14:22.521 4 3:54.937 36.316 78 116 19

L3-11 - KEVIN DIEC -
11:05:19.274 1 1:52.339 75.949 70 107 19

11:07:04.798 2 1:45.524 80.854 55 108 19

11:08:49.718 3 1:44.920 81.319 73 105 19

11:10:34.986 4 1:45.268 81.050 57 108 19

11:12:19.646 5 1:44.660 81.521 63 106 19

11:14:05.582 6 1:45.936 80.539 63 106 19

11:15:50.906 7 1:45.324 81.007 77 106 19

11:17:36.095 8 1:45.189 81.111 64 106 19

L3-24 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:05:05.839 1 1:48.842 78.389 50 103 19

11:06:51.469 2 1:45.630 80.773 49 104 19

11:08:36.620 3 1:45.151 81.140 58 101 19

11:10:21.440 4 1:44.820 81.397 54 101 19

11:12:06.220 5 1:44.780 81.428 49 104 19

11:13:50.964 6 1:44.744 81.456 50 105 19

11:15:36.202 7 1:45.238 81.073 49 103 19



L3-16 - RANDALL THOMAS -
11:06:40.820 1 1:48.137 78.900 66 103 19

11:08:28.614 2 1:47.794 79.151 68 100 19

11:10:14.591 3 1:45.977 80.508 68 100 19

11:11:59.413 4 1:44.822 81.395 68 100 19

11:13:47.795 5 1:48.382 78.722 76 100 19

L3-18 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:05:43.063 1 1:48.351 78.744 25 73 19

11:07:31.004 2 1:47.941 79.043 27 77 19

11:09:20.341 3 1:49.337 78.034 19 76 19

11:11:08.025 4 1:47.684 79.232 18 70 19

11:12:59.090 5 1:51.065 76.820 21 69 19

11:14:45.854 6 1:46.764 79.915 23 75 19

11:16:33.085 7 1:47.231 79.567 15 66 19

11:18:20.139 8 1:47.054 79.698 17 68 19

L3-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:05:51.292 1 1:54.045 74.813 80 103 19

11:07:43.791 2 1:52.499 75.841 83 102 19

11:09:35.264 3 1:51.473 76.539 83 104 19

11:11:24.250 4 1:48.986 78.285 82 106 19

11:13:13.018 5 1:48.768 78.442 76 103 19

11:15:05.505 6 1:52.487 75.849 82 102 19

11:16:56.571 7 1:51.066 76.819 90 101 19

11:18:47.486 8 1:50.915 76.924 72 101 19

L3-27 - RUDY DELEON -
11:05:05.016 1 1:49.913 77.625 73 98 19

L3-17 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:05:21.715 1 1:53.447 75.207 72 117 19

L3-40 - WAYLON DENO -
11:05:43.278 1 1:57.939 72.342 12 51 19

11:07:38.989 2 1:55.711 73.735 13 47 19

11:09:35.572 3 1:56.583 73.184 11 51 19

11:11:31.000 4 1:55.428 73.916 15 51 19

11:13:26.262 5 1:55.262 74.023 21 53 19

11:15:22.133 6 1:55.871 73.634 17 54 19

11:17:17.677 7 1:55.544 73.842 22 61 19
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